CORONAVIRUS (COVID-19) SAFETY: Your drinking water is safe and reliable. The health and safety of our customers and employees are top priority. We are here to serve you, and in an effort to reduce the risk of contracting and/or transmitting the coronavirus (COVID-19, MWD is asking customers to use our many online and telephone options rather than doing business in person.  Read more...

2020 Annual Drinking Water Consumer Confidence Report Now Available Online

 

Montecito Water District is pleased to provide the Annual Drinking Water Consumer Confidence Report. We encourage you to view the report and learn more about your drinking water here: www.montecitowater.com/doc/ccr2020

We no longer mail the annual report in an effort to reduce costs and environmental impacts. If you would like to receive a printed version, please email us at info@montecitowater.com with your mailing address, or call us at 805-969-2271 with your request.

This report explains where your water comes from, provides information on water quality and how it is measured, and presents the District’s 2020 test results which show that drinking water met, or was better than, state and federal water quality standards.

 

Montecito Water District’s mission is to provide an adequate and reliable supply of high quality water to the residents of Montecito and Summerland, at the most reasonable cost. In carrying out this mission, the District places particular emphasis on providing outstanding customer service, conducting its operations in an environmentally sensitive manner, and working cooperatively with other agencies. For additional information visit www.montecitowater.com, like Montecito Water District on Facebook, and follow on twitter @MontecitoWater.